m FUNCION ESPECIAL “DJANGO”
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Ganadores de una entrada doble para la funcion especial de DJANGO Lima:

YESSENIA MIRELLA PORRAS ANAYA

YENNS EUGENIO FERNANDEZ URIBE
YANIDE CARMEN MEDINA SANDOVAL
YADIRA ANTONELLA ANCASSI MENDIZABAL
WUILY FRANZ TRUJILLO FIGUEROA
WUILMER MANUEL LARREA MARCELO
WINCLER JUSTO ALVINO TAYPECCAHUANA
WILSON ALBERTO LEZCANO HENRIQUEZ
WILSON ALBERTO LEZCANO HENRIQUEZ
WILMAR DOMINGO ALVA PORTAL

WILMA GUISELA RENGIFO CARDENAS
WILLY RODRIGO PISCO BARDALEZ
WILLIAN FRANCISCO CRISANTO MONTERO
WILLIAM WAGNER ALVARADO DIAZ
WILLIAM ALFONSO FLORES IBARCENA
WILLIAM ALEXANDER BOBADILLA CHILON
WILLIAM ALEJANDRO REZZA AYALA
WILFREDO PABLO VASQUEZ MEZA
WILFREDO ORESTES MALLA CUENTAS
WILFREDO KENNEDY DOMINGUEZ ROMERO
WENDY PILAR BENITES RAMOS

WENDY GENOVEVA VICENTE FARFAN
WALTER JOSE SALINAS REYES

WALTER EDUARDO BRICENO FLORES
VOLTAIRA ABELLA VERDE ROSALES
VLADIMIR OMAR GONZALES ZURITA
VIVIANNE ROCIO RIVERA NUNEZ

VIVIANA KARINA FABIAN CONDOR

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

70005320
40914125
08656933
76481240
09626457
09888471
74418343
45507604
45507604
25672576
43134296
44691788
02813065
09636962
08656323
45984149
08509918
43250256
41732623
43297414
44674622
10627603
07464978
43193430
08000788
42072951
46426629
46977308
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VILMA MAGALY LLOSA ALMONTE

VICTOR ROLANDO TOMANGUILLA ZUTA
VICTOR MICHEL GUERRERO CORZO
VICTOR MANUEL AGUIRRE DE LA CRUZ
VICTOR LEONARDO ASCENCIOS MENA
VICTOR HUGO ALANIA AGUILAR

VICTOR AUGUSTO GUERRA PASTOR
VICTOR ANGEL PAUCAR ROSSELL
VERONICA NOEMI ZARATE PAIVA
VENEDICTO JUAN MANUE SAMAME BERMUDEZ
VENANCIA FLORES LEYVA

VANESSA SANDOVAL ALVA

VANESSA LUCIA SANTOS VARGAS
VALERIA STEPHANY BARRIOS MARINOS
ULISES CAJAVILCA GARCIA

TOMASA VICTORIA DESCALZI INGA DE ALEMAN
THALY VICTORIA RIVERA RAMIREZ

TERESA NELLY TAPIA CRUZ

SUSANA MARTHA VILLAVICENCIO VILCHEZ
SUSANA MARIA TEJADA AMEZQUITA
SPENCER ALEXANDER APARCO MUNAYLLA
SONIA YANET GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

SONIA SANCHEZ ROJAS

SIMEON OSCAR FLORES MUNOZ

SILVIA ROXANA CUBILLAS PORTUGUEZ
SHIRLEY VERONIKA ALBORNOZ RAVINA
SHEYLA LIZETTE SANTILLAN COCHAS
SHESLY CLARETH CRUZ MEJIA

SHEILA DENISSE VEGAS ROJAS

SERGIO CAPCHA HERRER

SAUL EDUARDO CHACALIAZA BRIONES
SARA ROSMERY VELASQUE RAMIREZ

DNI
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09887708
08659554
43389786
40609646
09754896
09631084
25816161
43527545
40543880
40881452
10736270
42669085
46335089
45780571
08687145
09963206
75115670
40943104
41072926
10681135
62602935
47160788
40144142
10722426
46308058
46798180
48066346
44185172
43375330
75143548
71305174
70142528



